
Name Ext. Email Campus Position 

Alaniz, Freddy  freddy.alaniz@webbcisd.com BMS Teacher 

Alaniz, Kaitlyn  kaitlyn.alaniz@webbcisd.com BHS Math/Geometry 

Alfaro, Ana 1014 ana.alfaro@webbcisd.com BHS Secretary 

Armstrong, Todd  todd.armstrong@webbcisd.com District Technology Director 

Benavidez, Lorenzo  lorenzo.benavidez@webbcisd.com District Police Officer 

Benavidez, Kristin  kristin.benavidez@webbcisd.com OES Pre-K Teacher 

Box, Ruby 2007 ruby.box@webbcisd.com  OES Elem. Counselor 

Canales, Jessica  jessica.canales@webbcisd.com OES Instructional Coach 

Canales, Kara  kara.canales@webbcisd.com OES Teacher 

Cantu, Jean  jean.cantu@webbcisd.com OES Teacher 

Cantu, Jocelyn “Josie”  jocelyn.cantu@webbcisd.com OES ACE 

Castillo, Manuel  manuel.castillo@webbcisd.com  District Maintenance 

Castillo, Judy  judy.castillo@webbcisd.com  BMS Para/Sec./Library Aide 

Chapa, Michael  michael.chapa@webbcisd.com  District Dyslexia/Speech 

Chapa, Stephanie  stephanie.chapa@webbcisd.com  OES Music Teacher 

Davila, Gabby  gabby.davila@webbcisd.com  BHS/BMS Custodian 

Davila, Janie 1007 janie.davila@webbcisd.com  BMS Secretary 

Davila, Sandra  sandra.davila@webbcisd.com  BMS Gear Up 

Delapaz, Elaine 2004 elaine.delapaz@webbcisd.com  OES Nurse, RN/IT Support 

Douglas, Susan 1017 susan.douglas@webbcisd.com  BHS Counselor 

Esquivel, Carmen 1006 carmen.esquivel@webbcisd.com  BHS/BMS Head Cook/Mgr. 

Estevis, Ricardo  ricardo.estevis@webbcisd.com  BHS Algebra/Pre-Calculus 

Flores, Noemi 1052 noemi.flores@webbcisd.com BMS Counselor 

Forbes, Tiffaney  tiffaney.forbes@webbcisd.com BHS/BMS Nurse, LVN/Medical Teacher 

Fraga, Lile  lile.fraga@webbcisd.com  BMS ELA Teacher, Cheer Coach 

Galindo, Maria  maria.galindo@webbcisd.com  BMS Cafeteria 

Galindo, Mayani  mayani.galindo@webbcisd.com  OES Library Aide 

Garcia, Ester  ester.garcia@webbcisd.com  BMS Math Teacher 

Garcia, Gerardo “Jerry”  gerardo.garcia@webbcisd.com  BHS/BMS Maintenance 

Garcia, Katherine  katherine.garcia@webbcisd.com  BHS English/Speech/IT Support 

Garcia, Eva Maria  evamaria.garcia@webbcisd.com OES Custodian 

Garcia, Gilbert  gilbert.garcia@webbcisd.com  BMS Teacher/Coach/IT Support 

Garza, Criselda  criselda.garza@webbcisd.com  BMS SpEd 

Garza, Cynthia “Cya”  cya.garza@webbcisd.com  BHS English Teacher 

Garza, Cynthia  cynthia.garza@webbcisd.com  OES Teacher 

Garza, Diana  diana.garza@webbcisd.com  BHS/BMS Instruct. Coach/UIL Coord 

Garza, Hildegardo “HH” 1002 hh.garza@webbcisd.com  Admin Assist. Supt./CFO 

Garza, Ramiro 1059 ramiro.garza@webbcisd.com  District Police Chief 

Garza, Sara 1000 sara.garza@webbcisd.com  Admin Tax Clerk/Accounts Payable 

Gonzalez Jose Luis  joe.gonzalez@webbcisd.com  District Custodian 

Gonzalez, Priscilla 1005 priscilla.perez@webbcisd.com  Admin Supt. Secretary 

Gonzalez, Rosie 1013 rosie.gonzalez@webbcisd.com  BMS SpEd Clerk 

Huser, Ashley  ashley.huser@webbcisd.com  BHS Geometry/Biology Teacher 

Huser, Michael 1027 michael.huser@webbcisd.com  BHS Govt/World Geo./College 

Landeros, Estella  estella.landeros@webbcisd.com  BMS Custodian 

Laurel, Griselda 1053 griselda.laurel@webbcisd.com  BMS ACE Coord. 



Lopez, Pedro 1028 pedro.lopez@webbcisd.com  BHS/BMS Ag Teacher 

Lopez, Selma  selma.lopez@webbcisd.com  OES Teacher 

Lujan, Fred  fred.lujan@webbcisd.com  BMS Teacher 

Maisonet, Norma  norma.maisonet@webbcisd.com  BMS SpEd 

Maldonado, Andrea  andrea.maldonado@webbcisd.com  BMS Instructional Aide 

Maldonado, Carmen  carmen.maldonado@webbcisd.com  OES Teacher 

Melo, Maira  maira.mendoza@webbcisd.com  BHS Law/Police Officer 

Morales, Margarito “Moe”  moe.morales@webbcisd.com  BHS/BMS Custodian 

Padilla, Jacqueline 2001 jacqueline.padilla@webbcisd.com  OES Principal 

Padilla, Jimmy 1001 jimmy.padilla@webbcisd.com  Admin Superintendent 

Perez, Amber  amber.perez@webbcisd.com  OES 1st GradeTeacher 

Perez, Ana  ana.perez@webbcisd.com  OES Cafeteria 

Perez, Anna  anna.perez@webbcisd.com  OES SpEd Teacher 

Perez, Erica  erica.perez@webbcisd.com  OES Teacher 

Perez, Julio  julio.perez@webbcisd.com  OES Custodian/Bus Driver 

Perez, Miriam 1026 miriam.perez@webbcisd.com  BHS/BMS Art Teacher 

Perez, Rhonda 1003 rhonda.perez@webbcisd.com  Admin Business Manager 

Perez, Ricardo (Gaby) 1015 gaby.perez@webbcisd.com  BHS Principal 

Puig, Cynthia 1051 cynthia.puig@webbcisd.com  BMS Principal 

Ramirez, Etna  etna.ramirez@webbcisd.com BMS Teacher 

Reyna, Erica  erica.reyna@webbcisd.com BMS Teacher 

Rodriguez, Anita 2000 anita.rodriguez@webbcisd.com  OES Head Secretary 

Rodriguez, Gloria 1075 gloria.rodriguez@webbcisd.com  BHS Spanish Teacher 

Rodriguez, Monica  monica.rodriguez@webbcisd.com  OES Teacher Aide 

Rodriguez, San Juanita  sanjuanita.rodriguez@webbcisd.com  OES Cafeteria 

Rodriguez, Sonny 1022 sonny.rodriguez@webbcisd.com  Admin/BHS Maint & Transport. Director 

Rodriguez, Sylvia  sylvia.rodriguez@webbcisd.com  BMS Girl’s A.D./Coach 

Saenz, Stacy  stacy.saenz@webbcisd.com  OES Custodian 

Salinas, Nilda  nilda.salinas@webbcisd.com  OES Custodian 

Smith, David  david.smith@webbcisd.com  BHS Teacher 

Stroman, Felix  felix.stroman@webbcisd.com BHS/BMS Custodian/Bus Driver 

Tello, Blanca  blanca.tello@webbcisd.com  BHS Custodian 

Trevino, Laura 1020 laura.trevino@webbcisd.com  BHS SpEd Teacher 

Valdez, David 1024 david.valdez@webbcisd.com  BHS Chem/Physics Teacher/AD 

Villarreal, Margarita  margarita.villarreal@webbcisd.com OES SpEd Aide 

Zarate, Christina  christina.zarate@webbcisd.com BHS/BMS Cafeteria 

Zepeda, Sara 2011 sara.zepeda@webbcisd.com  OES Cafeteria 
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